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S 1 A Timberton 78 Timber Heights DR Bob Humphries bbhumph@wavecable.com 
S 1 B Timberton 78 Leighbrook Jim Kryzewski kimmyk106@gmail.com 
S 1 C Timberton 78 Timber Meadows Joana King-James jkjtrueq1@aol.com 
S 1 D Timberton 78 Timber Ridge Susan Cross sue@sailingvessel40.com 
S 1 E Timberton 78 Timber Ridge Bob Cross bob@sailingvessel40.com 
S 1 F Timberton 78      
S 1 G Timberton 78 Timber Meadows Rhonda Turner rhondaturner@comcast.net 
S 1 H Timberton 78 Leighbrook Terra Girard terragirard@gmail.com 
              
S 2 A Inner Harbor & Hidden Cove 62 N Chandler CT Milt Lum mlumwa65@gmail.com 
S 2 B Inner Harbor & Hidden Cove 62 S Keel Way Susan Shadrick sshadrick@wavecable.com  
S 2 C Inner Harbor & Hidden Cove 62 S Keel Way Rob MacLeod rmacleod2012@gmail.com 
S 2 D Inner Harbor & Hidden Cove 62 N Chandler CT Daria Frank dariafrank@hotmail.com 

S 2 E Inner Harbor & Hidden Cove 62 S Keel Way Trish Drew trish@dcwcost.com 
              
S 3 A Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37 Camber LN Polly Hart frompoppysplace@gmail.com 
S 3 B Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37 Camber LN Brad Hart frompoppysplace@gmail.com 
S 3 C Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37 Camber LN Diana Triplett dianakaytrip@gmail.com 
S 3 D Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37      
S 3 E Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37      
S 3 F Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37 Camber LN Randy Triplett rptrip538@gmail.com 
S 3 G Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37 Skiff LN Don Thompson don@stellarwoods.com 
S 3 H Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37      
S 3 I Ludlow Point Villages III/IV 37 Driftwood CT Jason Wright jwright29@msn.com 

mailto:dariafrank@hotmail.com
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S 4 A 
Ludlow Point Rd/South Bay 
Lane 19 S Bay Lane Cathleen Blackburn cdb0516@hotmail.com 

S 4 B 
Ludlow Point Rd/South Bay 
Lane 19 S Bay Lane Aven Andersen aven1936@live.com 

              
S 5 A Fairwind Court 8 Fairwind CT Ray Morris raygolfludlow@msn.com 
S 5 B Fairwind Court 8 Fairwind CT Bill Johnson wrjohnson13@gmail.com 
S 5 C Fairwind Court 8  John Little jwlittle2002@yahoo.com 
              
S 6 A Lower Bayview Village 17 Mariner PL Paul Courtney paulcourtney@hotmail.com 
S 6 B Lower Bayview Village 17 Mariner PL Tink Green tandng@cablespeed.com 
S 6 C Lower Bayview Village 17 Mariner PL Judy McCay jmmccay@cablespeed.com 
S 6 D Lower Bayview Village 17 Mariner PL Karen Griffith kgriffith45@gmail.com 
S 6 E Lower Bayview Village 17 Mariner PL Cole Neill   
              
S 7 A Upper Bayview Village 39 Topside Eric Salmassy eric@salmassy.com 
S 7 B Upper Bayview Village 39 Windrose Terry Oswald toswald2@q.com 
S 7 C Upper Bayview Village 39 Windrose Ron Cox coxr45@gmail.com 
              
S 8 A Edgewood Drive 16 Edgewood DR Jane Opalko janeopalko@msn.com 
S 8 A Edgewood Drive 16 Edgewood DR Doug and Diane Seitz dcseitz@comcast.net 
              
S 9 A Upper South Bay Estates 56 Dunsmir RD Dan Holtz danielholtz@broadstripe.net 
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S 9 B Upper South Bay Estates 56 Deer Hollow Circle Gail Chanpong gchanpong@gmail.com 
              
S 10 A Fairway Village 14 Fairway LN Deb Berry debberry333@yahoo.com 
S 10 B Fairway Village 14 Fairway LN Nancy Pendergast nanjrpen@gmail.com 
              
S 11 A Teal Lake Village 98 Sea Vista Terr Dan/Soozie Darrow        
S 11 B Teal Lake Village 98      
S 11 C Teal Lake Village 98 Sea Vista Terr Doug Smith smithsandner@aol.com 
S 11 D Teal Lake Village 98 Seaway PL Lorrie Hickel lhickel@comcast.net 
S 11 E Teal Lake Village 98 Crestview DR Sheila Twohey greywing@cablespeed.com 
S 11 F Teal Lake Village 98 Clearview PL Merrilyn Carpenter merrylineage@gmail.com 
              
S 12 A Highland Greens 14 Highland Greens Ann E. Dutton adutton57@gmail.com 
S 12 B Highland Greens 14 Highland Greens Linda Lowe lowelinda333@gmail.com 
S 12 C Highland Greens 14 Highland Greens Sue Eliot sueeliot@gmail.com 
S 12 D Highland Greens 14 Highland Greens Misti Birkman seattlejazzie@gmail.com 
              
S 13 A         
S 13 B Fairwood Village 19 Dogleg LN Rob Hamilton rob.hamilton@yahoo.com 
S 13 C Fairwood Village 19 Par 4 Court John Griffith griffith3322@gmail.com 
              
S 14 A Greenview Village 16 Greenview LN Ron Dawson canamera@q.com 
S 14 B Greenview Village 16 Greenview LN John Goldwood john.goldwood@gmail.com 
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S 15 A Cameron Drive/Argyle Lane 13 Argyle LN Larry Hall lmhall206@yahoo.com 
S 15 B Cameron Drive/Argyle Lane 13  John Morris   
S 15 C Cameron Drive/Argyle Lane 13 Cameron DR Pauline Collet paula.collet@yahoo.com 
              
S 16 A Woodridge Village 18 Woodridge DR Alice Oliver alicefbone@gmail.com 
S 16 B   18      
S 16 C Woodridge Village 18 Woodridge DR Dan Norris drnorris555@yahoo.com 
S 16 D Woodridge Village 18      
S 16 E Woodridge Village 18 Woodridge DR Debbie Cacho deborah.cacho@gmail.com 
              
S 17 A Ludlow Bay Road 55 Bayside CT John Olson johnpatolson@gmail.com 
S 17 B Ludlow Bay Road 55      
S 17 C Ludlow Bay Road 55  Harold Jensen haroldcjensen@gmail.com 
              
S 18 A Olympic Terrace 59      
S 18 B Olympic Terrace 59 Mt. Constance Way Julie Dennison pogomiss@gmail.com 
S 18 C Olympic Terrace 59 Mt. Lena LN Jeff Welker thewelkers1@gmail.com 
S 18 D Olympic Terrace 59 Mt Christie CT Lori Nelson lorinelson99@gmail.com 
S 18 E Olympic Terrace 59 Snider Peak LN Harry James harry.james5199@gmail.com 
S 18 F Olympic Terrace 59 Mt Constance Way Renee Lehr renee.lehr972@gmail.com 
S 18 G Olympic Terrace 59      
S 18 H Olympic Terrace 59 Mt Christie CT Jay Bakst raviyah2010@gmail.com 
S 18 I Olympic Terrace 59 Pelton CT Roxann Taylor rrtaylor513@gmail.com 
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S 19 A Highland/Muir 17 Highland DR Tom Zenner tz122522@gmail.com 
S 19 B Highland/Muir 17      
S 19 C Highland/Muir 17      
              
S 20 A Ludlow Cove I 7 Waterhouse LN Jim Tallman tallmanjim@yahoo.com 
              
S 21 A Ludlow Cove II 40 Anchor LN Kathy Robertson kwr1@mac.com 
S 21 B Ludlow Cove II 40 Anchor LN Carol Riley jcr67@sbcglobal.net 
S 21 C Ludlow Cove II 40      
S 21 D Ludlow Cove II 40      
S 21 E Ludlow Cove II 40      
              

S 22 A PLA Office  Breaker LN Diana Smeland 
dsmeland@portludlowassociates
.com 

S 22 B Oly Water & Sewer        Breaker LN Greg Rae grae@ows-inc.com 
S 22 C Golf Course   Highland DR     

 


